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**Please note all bar service must be provided by in-house beverage provider** 

 
 

12th Street Catering 
www.12stcatering.com 
Contact:  Michele Leff 

Phone:  215-386-8595 x12 
Email:  mleff@12stcatering.com 

 
Caffe Gelato 

https://caffegelato.net  
Contact: Ryan German 

Phone: 302-533-0201 
Email: ryan@caffegelato.com  

 
Feastivities 

www.feastivitiesevents.com 
Contact:  Bernice Cornell 

Phone:  215-475-3338 
Email:  bernice@feastivitiesevents.com 

 
Feast Your Eyes 

www.feastyoureyescatering.com 
Contact:  Suzanne Driscoll 

Phone:  215-634-3002 
Email:  Suzanne.driscoll@feastyoureyescatering.com 

 
Food for Thought 

www.pearsalad.com 
Contact: Ben Porter 
Phone: 302-764-6759 

Email: ben@pearsalad.com 
 

Garces Events 
www.garcesgroup.com 

Contact:  Claire Kos 
Phone: 215-670-2387 

Email: claire.kos@garcesgroup.com 
 

Jimmy Duffy’s Catering 
www.jimmyduffy.com 

Contact: Pol Duffy 
Phone: 610-647-0160  

Email: pduffy@jimmyduffy.com 
 

Sherm’s Catering 
www.shermscatering.com 
Contact: Anthony Losito 

Phone: 302-607-7200  
Email: sales@shermscatering.com 
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Stephen Starr Events 

www.stephenstarrevents.com 
Contact:  Brittany Ballester 

Phone:  267-398-3070 
Email:  brittany.ballester@starrcateringgroup.com  

 
Tonic Bar and Grille 

www.tonicbargrille.com 
Contact: Melissa Covey  

Phone: 302-777-2040 
Email: mcovey@tonicbargrille.com  

 
Toscana Catering 

www.toscanacatering.com 
Contact: Emma Gilroy 
Phone: 302-654-8877 

Email: emma@bigchefguy.com  
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